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MARCHWICKA
JANNASZ
KLAPINSKA
ZAWADZKA
STEFANSKA
WAWRZYNIAK
JABLONSKA
GOLA
KRYWULT
BARANSKA
KUCHARSKA
KOREK
BIEGALSKA
KOZzIOt
SMURA
PLATEK
JANUS
KURLETO
MICHALSKA
KONIECZNA
LANGER
OSUCH
TYBULCZUK
WOITASZEK
KUROSZ
PLIEM-PERKA
PIETRZAK
OKUPNY
WCIStO
KOtACKA
BRANKA-BORA

RANKING DZIECI 2018

IMIE
MAJA
WIKTORIA
LAURA

ELIZA
NATALIA
POLA

JULIA
KATARZYNA
AMELIA
LAURA
ZUZANNA
DOROTA

IGA

KLARA
KORNELIA
OLIWIA
SONIA
KORNELIA
JULIA

ROZA

KAJA
ALEKSANDRA
TAMARA
VESNA

JULIA
ALEKSANDRA
DARIA
WIKTORIA
MAGDALENA
MARIANNA
MARIA

TEJCHMAN-KONARZ JOANNA

KOZLOWSKA
KRZYZYNSKA
SYDOW
PRYMEK
GAWRONSKA
KUBACKA
PALACZ
CHEBOTAR
KOSINSKA
SOBOCKA
ZAWADKA
JENDRYKE
ANTCZAK

KUC
TULISZKIEWICZ

GABRIELA
MICHALINA
NATALIA
ZUZANNA
LIWIA
ZOFIA
OLIWIA
VALERIIA
WERONIKA
ALEKSANDRA
JOANNA
MICHALINA
MAJA
ZUZANNA
OLGA

ROK UR.
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006

KLUB
FJ KJ ZBYSZKO
POCZERNIN

SMALL CHERRY
GOLDEN DREAM

KJ DiM WARSZAWA

KJ INFERNAL TEAM
MIECZEWO

TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
BPK

KJ DiM WARSZAWA
RODAN CLUB

KJ ZBROStAWICE

SKJ SOPOT

TKJ GARBOWEK

BPK

KKJ KIELCE

TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
KRAKUS KRAKOW
AROMER JOZEFIN
BAJARDO CZOSNOW
ROMICO ZYWIEC
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
tK)

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
ST. CHOINOW

SALIO

POD ZUBREM NIEPOtOMICE
SSKJ GROBICE

LARGO

SOKOt DAMAStAWEK
KRAKUS KRAKOW

SKJ SOPOT
BABOROWKO

SKOK AGROFOOD GRABOWIEC
SKJ GRONOWKA
AROMER JOZEFIN

BPK

BACHMAT WROCtAW
LILIOWKA STESZEWKO
AS DREAM

TRADYCJA SIEDLNICA
LESNA WOLA

PICADOR WROCLAW
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
JASZCZOLTOWO

POD ZUBREM NIEPOtOMICE
SOKOt DAMAStAWEK

10.07.2018

PUNKTY
1337
1217

870
729
713
709
686
665
640
630
445
444
435
380
378
361
305
230
225
220
215
180
180
180
177
172
150
147
145
130
125
120
115
115
110
103
100
100
100

95

95

95

95

85

75

70

68



48
49
49
51
51
53
54
54
54
57
58
58
58
61
62
63
63
63
63
63
68
68
70

KIEMPA
KOLINSKA
KORZENIEWSKA
MARKIEWICZ
WYPCHLO
NAUMIUK
CIECHOLEWSKA
GOtAB

KAIM

SZELAG
CHANAJ
KSIAZKIEWICZ
StABY
KLIMCZYK
KLIMCZAK
BARCZYK
HIPSZ
KOWNACKA
LAUK
ZAREBA
BROMBOSZCZ
KUtAGA
SZAMP

PAULINA
AMANDA
ANNA

ALICJIA
ALEKSANDRA
ROKSANA
ZOFIA
KAROLINA
MAGDALENA
ROZA

JULIA

NADIA
MARCELINA
LENA
MARTYNA
MILENA
KAJA
KLAUDIA
ALEKSANDER
ALEKSANDRA
MAJA
ALEKSANDRA
JULIA

2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005

LOTNA StUPSK

VENA ROGOZNIK
SAWANNA KONIN
PRIMO

BPK

BPK

CLASSIC SOLEC KUJAWSKI
KRAKUS KRAKOW

POD ZUBREM NIEPOtOMICE
SMALL CHERRY

ELCON SZCZECIN

BPK

KKJ KIELCE

PEGAZ REDA
AKADEMIA KUCANIA
BPK

EQUITA SWIETOCHOW
KRAKUS KRAKOW
KtOS BUDZYN

SO tACK

DESANT MIKOtOW
PROFIT ORZESZE

SKJ SOPOT

65
55
55
50
50
43
40
40
40
35
30
30
30
25
23
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
10



